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JSC/JDC/SSC/DAKHIL/HSC/ALIM AND EQUIVALENT EXAMINATION

Result of HSC or Equivalent Examination - 2022

Roll No

Name of Student
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Board

Group

Result

Name of Institute

Subject Code

101
102

107
108

275

267
268

269
270

271
272

273
274

294478 Registration No [INOT SHOWN]
UMI HASAN FAMIM

KIBRIA HASAN MIAZI

ASMA HASAN

DHAKA Session [NOT SHOWN]
HUMANITIES Type: REGULAR Gender: Female
GPA=3.75 Date of Birth N/A

NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE

Subject-Wise Grade/Marks

Subject Name Marks Grade
BANGLA
BANGLA 129 A
ENGLISH
ENGLISH 106 B
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 067 A-
ISLAMIC HISTORY & CULTURE 131 A
ISLAMIC HISTORY & CULTURE
CIVICS & GOOD GOVERNANCE 139 A
CIVICS & GOOD GOVERNANCE
SOCIAL WORK
SOCIAL WORK 128 A
HOME SCIENCE 128 N

HOME SCIENCE
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