

## WEB BASED RESULT PUBLICATION SYSTEM FOR EDUCATION BOARDS

## JSC/JDC/SSC/DAKHIL/HSC/ALIM AND EQUIVALENT EXAMINATION

## Result of HSC or Equivalent Examination - 2022

Roll No	294478	Registration No	[NOT SHOWN]		
Name of Student	UMI HASAN FAMIM	UMI HASAN FAMIM			
Father's Name	KIBRIA HASAN MIA	KIBRIA HASAN MIAZI			
Mother's Name	ASMA HASAN	ASMA HASAN			
Board	DHAKA	Session	[NOT SHOWN]		
Group	HUMANITIES	Type: REGULAR	Gender: Female		
Result	GPA=3.75	Date of Birth	N/A		
Name of Institute	NARAYANGANJ CC	NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE			

## Subject-Wise Grade/Marks

Subject Code	Subject Name	Marks	Grade
101 102	BANGLA BANGLA	129	A-
107 108	ENGLISH ENGLISH	106	В
275	INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	067	A-
267 268	ISLAMIC HISTORY & CULTURE ISLAMIC HISTORY & CULTURE	131	A-
269 270	CIVICS & GOOD GOVERNANCE CIVICS & GOOD GOVERNANCE	139	Α
271 272	SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORK	128	A-
273 274	HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE	128	A-